ME2A SLE25F MEA ZEHT AFE 71645
TEL 02)542-1181 FAX 02)544-9705~6 E-mail Customs@customsservice.co.kr

ME2A HHEEER MEA BT AFE 716 35
TEL 02)3448-1181 FAX 02)3448-1184 E-mailConsulting@customsservice.co.kr
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QMU B SHSE 2952 77-11, 217 =
TEL 032)744-9961~2 FAX 032)744-9960
E-mail Incheon-air@customsservice.co.kr
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AFBIA BT AFE 178 LYY 8102
TEL 032)772-1181 FAX 032)773-1181
E-mail Incheon-port@customsservice.co.kr
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MEAl ZMTF SH52Z 210 SH=EES2EH AL 326-22
TEL 02)2665-1181 FAX 02)2665-1182

E-mail Gimpo@customsservice.co.kr

GEX| AL

B7\= BHA 255 MSHE 782-6 BS 201=
TEL 031)684-1130 FAX 031)684-1131

E-mail Pyeongtaek@customsservice.co.kr
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ZAE T FO0IA 13EHZ 197-3 TI2}C|OFA 7} 5015 203

TEL 054)716-1181 FAX 054) 716 - 1182
E-mail Tk@customsservice.co.kr

HEX| AL

SHSE FA SHF HAUR 571 38
TEL 043)273-3160~1 FAX 043)273-3162
E-mail Cheongju@customsservice.co.kr

TO|X| A

A48T FO0/A 13CHR 182 22U 5042
TEL 054)464-1133 FAX 054)464-1131

E-mail Gumi@customsservice.co.kr

HLAK| AL
SALAA S7 SEE o 11 OjZHE 5012
TEL 051)463-1181 FAX 051)465-1181

E-mail Busan@customsservice.co.kr

X AL

BYHE SRA| AT SHE 37 HUHAE & 2262
TEL 055) 176-0171 FAX 055) 716-0172

E-mail changwon@customsservice.co.kr
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